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King Harbor Yacht Club
Race Data - 2009

Name of Race: Spring One-Design

Date of Race: 11 April 2009

No. of

Fees

Classes + # of Entries starters | Collected Trophy Winners YC
CAL-20 7 | % 12500 CAL-20
M-242 8 8 | % 120.00|4_ prew Ha Ha, M. Kranz/C. Bricker KHYC
2 - Wave Dancer, Bob White KHYC
3 - Poco Loco, Terry Taugner KHYC
Total # boats 15 15
TL$ $ 225.00 M-242
1 - Pau Hana, Grant Stephanoff KHYC
Race committee 2 - All In, Mike George cYc
PRO: Rudy van Kreuingen 3 - Sandbox, Mark Sands SMWYC

CREW.

1 - Lisa van Kreuingen

2 - Frank (Flying Dutchman crew)

3-

4

5

Operator:Allen Curtis

Support Boats:

Video Boat:

COMMENTS:

WIND: 10-13-Knots

SEA: Swells, Chop
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Soring One Desien Races King Harbor Yacht Club
Printed On: 11-Apr-09  16:36:55

DvRnk  Boat Name Skipper Club Bow/Sail DvPts 1 2 3
Martin 242

1 Pau Hana Paul Zambriski KHYC 900 6.00 4 1 1
2 Alln Mike George CYC 307 8.00 1 2 5
3 Sandbox Mark Sands 8.00 2 3 3
4 Zie Jim Durden CYC 207 11.00 3 4 4
5 Shirley & Earl Sami Reval/ Ann Chamberlin CYC 69053 15.00 8 5 2
6 Blue Boat David Doeh KHYC 46522 19.00 5 8 6
7 Fluid Motion Sim's Brothers SMWY 100 20.00 6 6 8
8 Bad Wolf Len Abbedjdo KHYC 97321 21.00 7 7 7
Cal-20

1 Brew Ha Ha Chuck Bricker KHYC 15 5.00 1 1 3
2 ‘Wave Dancer Bob White KHYC 364 8.00 3 3 2
3 Poco Loco Terry Taugner KHYC 2 10.00 4 5 1
4 Reprise Brad Knox KHYC 714 10.00 2 4 4
5 Hustler Brian Lindquist KHYC 606 12.00 5 2 5
6 Poquito John Selmon KHYC 1092 19.00 7 6 6
7 Hot Damm RoseMarie Lux KHYC 34 22.00 6 8 8
( _)_= Thrown out ¢=DNC Number of Boats in Series 15

a=average s =DNS

% = Percent Penalty f=DNF

q=DSQ, OCS, RAF t=TLE
DNQ = Not Qualified b=BFD

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310)376-2459

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series




Spring One Design Races #1

Race Date:

Div

Rank

Martin 242
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Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

11 Apr 2009

Boat Name

One Design

AllIn
Sandbox

Zie

Pau Hana
Blue Boat
Fluid Motion
Bad Wolf
Shirley & Earl

One Design

Brew Ha Ha
Reprise
Wave Dancer
Poco Loco
Hustler

Hot Damm
Poquito

Questions? Contact:

11-Apr-2009 16:30:25

Wind Speed: 10-12 Kuno

Finish

Sail No. Rating Time

307
303
207
900
46522
100
97321
69053

15
714
364

2
606

34
1092

Dick Reinhardt (310)376-2459

Number of boats Scored 15

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Elapsed
Tilo)me

King Harbor Yacht Club

Seconds *

Corrected Behind

Time




Spring One Design Races # 2

King Harbor Yacht Club
Race Date: 11 Apr 2009 Wind Speed: 10-12 KNOT
Div Finish Elapsed  Corrected Secqnds ¥
Rank Boat Name Sail No. Rating Time Time Time Behind
Martin 242 One Design
1 Pau Hana 900
2 Allln 307
3 Sandbox 303
4 Zie 207
5 Shirley & Earl 69053
6 Fluid Motion 100
7 Bad Wolf 97321
8 Blue Boat 46522
Cal-20 One Design
1 Brew Ha Ha 15
2 Hustler 606
3 Wave Dancer 364
4 Reprise 714
5 Poco Loco 2
6 Poquito 1092
DNS 8 Hot Damm 34
Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310)376-2459
Printed On:  11-Apr-2009 16:32:00 Number of boats Scored 15

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



Spring One Design Races # 3

Race Date:

Div

Rank

Martin 242
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Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

11 Apr 2009

Boat Name

One Design

Pau Hana
Shirley & Earl
Sandbox

Zie

Allln

Blue Boat
Bad Wolf
Fluid Motion

One Design

Poco Loco
Wave Dancer
Brew Ha Ha
Reprise
Hustler
Poquito

Hot Damm

Questions? Contact:

11-Apr-2009 16:33:09

Finish

Sail No. Rating Time

900
69053
303
207
307
46522
97321
100

364
15
714
606
1092
34

Dick Reinhardt (310)376-2459

Number of boats Scored 15

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Elapsed
Time

King Harbor Yacht Club
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